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Teilnehmer Landeseinzelmeisterschaften 2023

Braumann
Bromann
Elzemann
Kihne
Voges
Kulling
Mertens
Schulze

Novokhatska
Dutkiewicz
Mdaller
Belger
Mdaller

Anhalt
Roémer
Gottschlich

Felix
Marius
Aaron
Elias
Anton
Glen
Marius
Konrad

Oleksandra
Lucy

Tanja

Greta Helene
Karolin

Lena
Liesbeth
Lara Maria

Jahrgange 01.01.2005 und jinger
Union 1861 Schénebeck

Union 1861 Schénebeck

SV Lokomotive Aschersleben
Union 1861 Schénebeck

Union 1861 Schénebeck

VB Ottersleben

VB Ottersleben

Allemania Jessen

Jahrgange 01.01.2005 und jinger
SV Alemania Riestedt

SV Alemania Riestedt

SV Alemania Riestedt

TTC 1990 Gréningen

SV Alemania Riestedt

TTC Wolmirstedt

SV Alemania Riestedt

TSV 1919 Kusey

2005
2005
2006
2010
2005
2007
2007
2007

2006
2009
2007
2007
2007
2006
2009
2008

LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
DE
DE
DE
DE
HAL
HAL
HAL
HAL
MD
MD
MD
MD
VP DE
VP HAL
VP MD
LVP

LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
DE
DE
DE
DE
HAL
HAL
HAL
HAL
MD
MD
MD
MD
VP DE
VP HAL
VP MD
LVP
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Teilnehmer Landeseinzelmeisterschaften 2023

Kihne
Toetz
Seyring
Bromann
Kitzmann
Gobecke
Mduller
Sattler

Dutkiewicz
Markwart
Klebe
Rémer
Ledwolorz
Franke
Nitschke
Voi3

Elias
Tim
Oskar
Mika
Lukas
Jan-Erik
Paul
Manuel

Lucy
Luise
Maya
Liesbeth
Esther
Gerda
Lotta
Rania

Jahrgange 01.01.2009 und jinger
Union 1861 Schénebeck

Union 1861 Schdnebeck

SV Francke 08

Union 1861 Schdnebeck
Koéthener SV 2009

DJK TTV Biederitz

SV Alemania Riestedt

SV Alemania Riestedt

Jahrgange 01.01.2009 und junger
SV Alemania Riestedt

TuS Schwarz-Weil3 Bismark

TTC Wolmirstedt

SV Alemania Riestedt

SV Alemania Riestedt

TuS Schwarz-Weil3 Bismark

TuS Haldensleben

TTV Barleben 09

2010
2011
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2012

2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009

LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
DE
DE
DE
DE
HAL
HAL
HAL
HAL
MD
MD
MD
MD
VP DE
VP HAL
VP MD
LVP

LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
DE
DE
DE
DE
HAL
HAL
HAL
HAL
MD
MD
MD
MD
VP DE
VP HAL
VP MD
LVP
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Teilnehmer Landeseinzelmeisterschaften 2023

Toetz
Hildebrandt
von Fabeck
Sattler
Zschau
Wolk
Thiele
Zunke

Spitzer
Passier
Dutkiewicz
Perl
Wicher
Nikschtat

Tim

Max
Hanno
Manuel
Jona
Tetje Ehm
Torge
Connor

Lina

Lina

Luna
Mia-Sophie
Leni
Charlotte

Jahrgange 01.01.20011 und junger
Union 1861 Schénebeck

TSV Griebo

TTC Borde Magdeburg

SV Alemania Riestedt

TTV Domstadt Naumburg

SV Turbo 90 Dessau

DJK TTV Biederitz

TTC Bérde Magdeburg

Jahrgange 01.01.2011 und jlinger
SV Alemania Riestedt

MTV Beetzendorf

SV Alemania Riestedt

KSG Flaming Libars

MTV Beetzendorf

SV Eintracht Elster

2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2013
2011

2013
2011
2013
2011
2013
2011

LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
DE
DE
DE
DE
HAL
HAL
HAL
HAL
MD
MD
MD
MD
VP DE
VP HAL
VP MD
LVP

LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
DE
DE
HAL
HAL
MD
MD
VP DE
VP HAL
VP MD
LVP



Teilnehmer Landeseinzelmeisterschaften 2023

Jungen 11 Jahrgange 01.01.2013 und jinger
1. Thiele Torge DJK TTV Biederitz

2. Taege Julian Luca TSV 1919 Kusey

3. Schlawin Maximilian VfB Ottersleben

4. Schmidt Zayn SV Zérbig

5. Nguyen Bao Nam TT Eintracht Halle

6. Scharf Leonas TTV Kétschlitz

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Madchen 11 Jahrgange 01.01.2013 und jlnger
1. Spitzer Lina SV Alemania Riestedt
2. Dutkiewicz Luna SV Alemania Riestedt
3. Dambach Maria SV Alemania Riestedt
4. Liesegang Mia SV Alemania Riestedt
5. Liesegang Mara SV Alemania Riestedt
6. Ziehm Emilia DJK TTV Biederitz

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2014
2016
2013

LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
DE
DE
HAL
HAL
MD
MD
VP DE
VP HAL
VP MD
LVP

LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
LRL
DE
DE
HAL
HAL
MD
MD
VP DE
VP HAL
VP MD
LVP



